Think One Autocare Pte Ltd
No.18 Defu Avenue 2
Singapore 539522
Tel: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4988

GBB2494K Toyota Hiace
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Front bumper assy

Front bumper tow cover

Front bumper left bracket

Front bumper reinforcement

Front bumper reinforcement support
Front bumper reinforcement centre crossmember
Front bumper lower grille

Front left headlamp

Front headlamp left bracket

Front left fog lamp

Front left fog lamp cover

Front grille assy

Front bonnet assy

Front bonnet emblem

Front bonnet stopper

Front bonnet lock

Front bonnet lock brace panel

Front bonnet hinges

Front top support panel assy

Front support panel top garnish seal
Front secondary radiator assy

Front secondary radiator cooling fan assy with motor
Front washer tank

Front left corner panel

Front left wing mirror assy

Front left door panel

Front left door lower step garnish
Front left door regulator linkage with motor
Front left door weatherstrip

Front left door outer handle

Front left door lock mechanism
Front left door outer moulding

Less 25%

1,618.00
85.00
122.00
630.00
184.00
279.00
310.00
2,680.00
63.00
255.00
78.00
493.00
2,389.00
120.00
68.00
171.00
116.00
188.00
1,654.00
86.00
1,129.00
923.00
192.00
283.00
320.00
1,858.00
296.00
480.00
288.00
176.00
245.00
196.00

17,975.00

4,493.75
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13,481.25
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1 Labour for pael beating, cut, weld, straiten front and front left
affected area and replace front damaged parts.

To putty and spray painting front and front left portion.

To check wiring and focus front headlamp.

To remove and install front bonnet lock mechanism.

To apply anti rust proofing to front and front left affected area.
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To remove and install cooling system to facilitate the repair and check
for leakage.

To remove and install front left door lock mechanism.

To check door central locking for function.
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9 To transfer door glass to new door.

10 Towing service.

Total parts

Total labour :
Total repair cost :

]

$ 1,400.00

1,400.00
50.00
80.00

150.00

250.00
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$ 13,771.25
$ 3,720.00

$ 17,491.25
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Front bumper clips

Front grille clips

Front radiator coolant

Front left door company sticker
Front no plate

Total parts

®B|es &8 9 &5 &9

$ 13,771.25



