## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Tel: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4988

#### GBB2494K Toyota Hiace

GBB2494K Toyota Hiace								
			E	stimated				
No	Qty	Parts Description	Pa	rts Price				
1	1	Front bumper assy	\$	1,618.00				
2	1	Front bumper tow cover	\$	85.00				
3	1	Front bumper left bracket	\$	122.00				
4	1	Front bumper reinforcement	\$	630.00				
5	2	Front bumper reinforcement support	\$	184.00				
6	1	Front bumper reinforcement centre crossmember	\$	279.00				
7	1	Front bumper lower grille	\$	310.00				
8	1	Front left headlamp	\$	2,680.00				
9	1	Front headlamp left bracket	\$	63.00				
10	1	Front left fog lamp	\$	255.00				
11	1	Front left fog lamp cover	\$	78.00				
12	1	Front grille assy	\$	493.00				
13	1	Front bonnet assy	\$	2,389.00				
14	1	Front bonnet emblem	\$	120.00				
15	2	Front bonnet stopper	\$	68.00				
16	1	Front bonnet lock	\$	171.00				
17	1	Front bonnet lock brace panel	\$	116.00				
18	2	Front bonnet hinges	\$	188.00				
19	1	Front top support panel assy	\$	1,654.00				
20	1	Front support panel top garnish seal	\$	86.00				
21	1	Front secondary radiator assy	\$	1,129.00				
22	1	Front secondary radiator cooling fan assy with motor	\$	923.00				
23	1	Front washer tank	\$	192.00				
24	1	Front left corner panel	\$	283.00				
25	1	Front left wing mirror assy	\$	320.00				
26	1	Front left door panel	\$	1,858.00				
27	1	Front left door lower step garnish	\$	296.00				
28	1	Front left door regulator linkage with motor	\$	480.00				
29	1	Front left door weatherstrip	\$	288.00				
30	1	Front left door outer handle	\$	176.00				
31	1	Front left door lock mechanism	\$	245.00				
32	1	Front left door outer moulding	\$_	196.00				
			\$	17,975.00				
		Less 25%	_\$_	4,493.75				
			_\$_	13,481.25				

# Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Tel: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4988

### GBB2494K Toyota Hiace

			Labour	
No	Description	(	Charges	
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten front and front left	\$	1,400.00	
	affected area and replace front damaged parts.			
2	To putty and spray painting front and front left portion.	\$	1,400.00	
3	To check wiring and focus front headlamp.	\$	50.00	
4	To remove and install front bonnet lock mechanism.	\$	80.00	
5	To apply anti rust proofing to front and front left affected area.	\$	150.00	
6	To remove and install cooling system to facilitate the repair and check	\$	250.00	
	for leakage.			
7	To remove and install front left door lock mechanism.	\$	80.00	
8	To check door central locking for function.	\$	80.00	
9	To transfer door glass to new door.	\$	80.00	
10	Towing service.	\$	150.00	
		\$	3,720.00	

Total parts: \$ 13,771.25

Total labour: \$ 3,720.00

Total repair cost: \$ 17,491.25

# Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Tel: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4988

## GBB2494K Toyota Hiace

			J	Estimated	
No	Qty	Parts Description	P	arts Price	
		Special Nett Items			
1	12	Front bumper clips	\$	50.00	
2	6	Front grille clips	\$	30.00	
3	1	Front radiator coolant	\$	80.00	
4	1	Front left door company sticker	\$	50.00	
5	1	Front no plate	\$	80.00	
			\$	290.00	
			<del></del>		
		Total parts	\$	13,771.25	